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Results - Central, King Country, Northwest and

South Waikato Zone Cross Country - 28 May 2025
Girls - Y9 (U15)

Time
13:01
13:10
13:32
13:48
13:50
13:53
13:56
14:01
14.03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:39
14:55
14:57
15:24
15:30
15:35
15:35
15:40
15:40
15:45
15:51
15:53
16:52
16:10
16:22
16:52
16:52
18:02
19:13

Girls - Junior (U16)
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Time
11:43
12:39
12:51
13:02
13:13
13:13
13:15
13:33
13:57
13:59
14:00

Name

School

Charlotte Hoy

Emily Cameron

Annabel MacDonald
Aliesha Greenaway
Neve Chittick

Iris Furniss

Macie Pettit

Pippa Swney

Enid Venn

Lily Kroon

Jayde Henare

Madelyn (maddy) Darke
Teia Walmsley

Grace Littlejohn

Mia Alexander-Holt

Ava Hoebergen

Zoe Sherriff

Samantha Medina-Cubillos
Keely Greene

Evelyn Brockett

Stella Austin

Talia Russell

Rebecca Eden

Jacinta Martin

Selva Petzold De La Cruz
Amelia Hohneck

Waikato Diocesan School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Cambridge High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Hamilton Girls High School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hillcrest High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Rototuna High Schools
Hamilton Christian School
Hamilton Christian School
Raglan Area School
Cambridge High School

Ellie Tucker Hamilton Girls High School
Zoe Climo Rototuna High Schools
Keira Barker Rototuna High Schools
Amitiel Te Hira Raglan Area School

Feha Akter Hillcrest High School
Name School

Annie Downing Hillcrest High School
Liahona Nin Hamilton Girls High School
Maisey Butler Cambridge High School
Zara Wilson Waikato Diocesan School

Sophie Peters
Emma Cotter

Millie McPhail
Katie-Rose Mcllvar
Taylor Murdock
Lyon Nordstrom
Makenzy McDonald

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)

Cambridge High School
Waikato Diocesan School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)

Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

14:01
14.07
14:10
14:15
14:45
17:45
14:46
14:53
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:25
15:25
15:36
15:48
15:54
16:26
16:42
17.07
18:46
18:47

Girls - Senior (U20)
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Boys - Y9 (U15)
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Time
15:30
16:59
17:04
17:32
17:39
17:53
17:55
18:15
18:28
18:48
20:13
20:23

Time
11:53
11:57
11:59
12:00
12:20
12:23
12:29
12:33
12:36
12:52
13:08

Grace Karsten
Isla Taylor
Emily Shorten
Isla Murdoch
Libby Hoban
Georgia Opie
Ava Jones
Emma Butler
Eleanor Laver
Heidi Maarhuis
Leah-Myah Davis
Hayley Herbert
Bianca MacE
Lauren Hine
Katherine Phillips
Aliah Fitzi

Celia Wang
Sayla Aish
Rose Peterson
Olive Peart
Mia Thomas

Name

Raglan Area School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)

Waikato Diocesan School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)

Hamilton Girls High School
Hillcrest High School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Christian School
Hamilton Christian School
Hillcrest High School
Raglan Area School

Raglan Area School

School

Bronwen Rees-Jones

Tessa Scott
Carenza Elley
Molly Peate
Brooke Devaney
Amy Bryant
Ruby Wilson
Pippa Peacocke
Sophie Fairclough
Casey Spencer
Madison Marlow
Natalie Thomas

Cambridge High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Hamilton Girls High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School
Waikato Diocesan School
Waikato Diocesan School
Cambridge High School
Hamilton Girls High School
Waikato Diocesan School

Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)

Cambridge High School

Name School
Lincoln Cornelius Hillcrest High School
Will Page St John's College

Isaac Williams
Ryan Mourits
Lucas Templeton
Ben Beagley
Oscar Endres
Ezekiel Johnston

Zach McLauchlan-Hillary

Eli Tuck
Jakob Robbers

St John's College

St John's College

Hamilton Boys High School
St John's College

Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Boys High School
St John's College

Hillcrest High School
Cambridge High School
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15
16
17

13:12
13:17
13:23
13:24
16:58
16:59

Boys - Junior (U16)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Time
13:39
13:41
14:26
15:21
15:22
16:03
16:11
16:11
16:37
16:41
16:42
16:49
17:02
17:03
18:11
18:51
18:53
18:54

Boys - Senior (U20)
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Time
21:37
22:05
22:48
23:31
24:29
24:33
24:39
25:01
25:45
26:00
26:09
26:32
27:07
27:26
27:44
28:04

Brody Guyan

Theo Brooker
CohenH

Ossian MacKesy
Gracen Bycroft-Peet
Obi Ozich

Name

Fairfield College

Hamilton Christian School
Hamilton Boys High School
Raglan Area School

Raglan Area School

Raglan Area School

School

Jack Stirling

Max Stirling

Cooper Heslop
Henry Aguilar

Jack Upperton
Henry Mills

Hugo Pettit
Kwadwo Adjei Baah
Luca Mayall

Adrian Schutte
Nathan Woolerton
Siddarth Manuvimal
Ethan Hobson
Andrew Coutts
Benjamin Livingstone
Jade Lye

Brendon Eaton
Angus Ruru

Name

Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hillcrest High School

St John's College
Cambridge High School

St John's College
Cambridge High School
Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Christian School
Rototuna High Schools
Cambridge High School
Hillcrest High School
Cambridge High School

St John's College

Raglan Area School

Raglan Area School
Rototuna High Schools

School

Vaughan Murray
Lachlan Murray
Josiah Joyce
Tasman Reid
Aidan Butler
Joel Singleton
Liam Bosch

Ben Morris
Taylor Phillipps
Nathan Popping
Cody Swann
Liam Arthur
Georgez Ruffell
Dylan Robinson
Jonah Funnell
Reuben Green

St John's College

St John's College

Hamilton Christian School
St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
St John's College

Hamilton Boys High School
Hillcrest High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Christian School
Raglan Area School

Raglan Area School
Hamilton Christian School
St John's College

Hamilton Boys High School
Cambridge High School



