# Results - Central, King Country, Northwest and South Waikato Zone Cross Country - 28 May 2025

Girls - Y9 (U15)

Placing	Time	Name	School
1	13:01	Charlotte Hoy	Waikato Diocesan School
2	13:10	Emily Cameron	Cambridge High School
3	13:32	Annabel MacDonald	Cambridge High School
4	13:48	Aliesha Greenaway	Hamilton Girls High School
5	13:50	Neve Chittick	Hillcrest High School
6	13:53	Iris Furniss	Hamilton Girls High School
7	13:56	Macie Pettit	Cambridge High School
8	14:01	Pippa Swney	Waikato Diocesan School
9	14:03	Enid Venn	Cambridge High School
10	14:04	Lily Kroon	Hamilton Girls High School
11	14:05	Jayde Henare	Hamilton Girls High School
12	14:06	Madelyn (maddy) Darke	Waikato Diocesan School
13	14:39	Teia Walmsley	Hamilton Girls High School
14	14:55	Grace Littlejohn	Cambridge High School
15	14:57	Mia Alexander-Holt	Cambridge High School
16	15:24	Ava Hoebergen	Hamilton Girls High School
17	15:30	Zoe Sherriff	Waikato Diocesan School
18	15:35	Samantha Medina-Cubillos	Hamilton Girls High School
19	15:35	Keely Greene	Hamilton Girls High School
20	15:40	Evelyn Brockett	Hillcrest High School
21	15:40	Stella Austin	Waikato Diocesan School
22	15:45	Talia Russell	Rototuna High Schools
23	15:51	Rebecca Eden	Hamilton Christian School
24	15:53	Jacinta Martin	Hamilton Christian School
25	16:52	Selva Petzold De La Cruz	Raglan Area School
26	16:10	Amelia Hohneck	Cambridge High School
27	16:22	Ellie Tucker	Hamilton Girls High School
28	16:52	Zoe Climo	Rototuna High Schools
29	16:52	Keira Barker	Rototuna High Schools
30	18:02	Amitiel Te Hira	Raglan Area School
31	19:13	Feha Akter	Hillcrest High School

### Girls - Junior (U16)

Placing		Time	Name	School
	1	11:43	Annie Downing	Hillcrest High School
	2	12:39	Liahona Nin	Hamilton Girls High School
	3	12:51	Maisey Butler	Cambridge High School
	4	13:02	Zara Wilson	Waikato Diocesan School
	5	13:13	Sophie Peters	Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)
	6	13:13	Emma Cotter	Cambridge High School
	7	13:15	Millie McPhail	Waikato Diocesan School
	8	13:33	Katie-Rose McIlvar	Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)
	9	13:57	Taylor Murdock	Hillcrest High School
	10	13:59	Lyon Nordstrom	Hamilton Girls High School
	11	14:00	Makenzy McDonald	Hamilton Girls High School

12	14:01	Grace Karsten	Raglan Area School
13	14:07	Isla Taylor	Hillcrest High School
14	14:10	Emily Shorten	Hillcrest High School
15	14:15	Isla Murdoch	Cambridge High School
16	14:45	Libby Hoban	Hamilton Girls High School
17	17:45	Georgia Opie	Hamilton Girls High School
18	14:46	Ava Jones	Waikato Diocesan School
19	14:53	Emma Butler	Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)
20	15:12	Eleanor Laver	Waikato Diocesan School
21	15:13	Heidi Maarhuis	Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)
22	15:14	Leah-Myah Davis	Hamilton Girls High School
23	15:25	Hayley Herbert	Hillcrest High School
24	15:25	Bianca MacE	Cambridge High School
25	15:36	Lauren Hine	Hamilton Girls High School
26	15:48	Katherine Phillips	Waikato Diocesan School
27	15:54	Aliah Fitzi	Hillcrest High School
28	16:26	Celia Wang	Hamilton Christian School
29	16:42	Sayla Aish	Hamilton Christian School
30	17:07	Rose Peterson	Hillcrest High School
31	18:46	Olive Peart	Raglan Area School
32	18:47	Mia Thomas	Raglan Area School

# Girls - Senior (U20)

Placing		Time	Name	School
	1	15:30	Bronwen Rees-Jones	Cambridge High School
	2	16:59	Tessa Scott	Waikato Diocesan School
	3	17:04	Carenza Elley	Hamilton Girls High School
	4	17:32	Molly Peate	Hamilton Girls High School
	5	17:39	Brooke Devaney	Waikato Diocesan School
	6	17:53	Amy Bryant	Waikato Diocesan School
	7	17:55	Ruby Wilson	Waikato Diocesan School
	8	18:15	Pippa Peacocke	Cambridge High School
	9	18:28	Sophie Fairclough	Hamilton Girls High School
	10	18:48	Casey Spencer	Waikato Diocesan School
	11	20:13	Madison Marlow	Sacred Heart Girls' College (Ham)
	12	20:23	Natalie Thomas	Cambridge High School

# Boys - Y9 (U15)

Placing		Time	Name	School
	1	11:53	Lincoln Cornelius	Hillcrest High School
	2	11:57	Will Page	St John's College
	3	11:59	Isaac Williams	St John's College
	4	12:00	Ryan Mourits	St John's College
	5	12:20	Lucas Templeton	Hamilton Boys High School
	6	12:23	Ben Beagley	St John's College
	7	12:29	Oscar Endres	Hillcrest High School
	8	12:33	Ezekiel Johnston	Hamilton Boys High School
	9	12:36	Zach McLauchlan-Hillary	St John's College
	10	12:52	Eli Tuck	Hillcrest High School
	11	13:08	Jakob Robbers	Cambridge High School

12	13:12	Brody Guyan	Fairfield College
13	13:17	Theo Brooker	Hamilton Christian School
14	13:23	Cohen H	Hamilton Boys High School
15	13:24	Ossian MacKesy	Raglan Area School
16	16:58	Gracen Bycroft-Peet	Raglan Area School
17	16:59	Obi Ozich	Raglan Area School

# Boys - Junior (U16)

Placing	Time	Name	School
1	13:39	Jack Stirling	Hamilton Boys High School
2	13:41	Max Stirling	Hamilton Boys High School
3*	14:26	Cooper Heslop	Hillcrest High School
3	15:21	Henry Aguilar	St John's College
4	15:22	Jack Upperton	Cambridge High School
5	16:03	Henry Mills	St John's College
6	16:11	Hugo Pettit	Cambridge High School
7	16:11	Kwadwo Adjei Baah	Hillcrest High School
8	16:37	Luca Mayall	Hamilton Boys High School
9	16:41	Adrian Schutte	Hamilton Christian School
10	16:42	Nathan Woolerton	Rototuna High Schools
11	16:49	Siddarth Manuvimal	Cambridge High School
12	17:02	Ethan Hobson	Hillcrest High School
13	17:03	Andrew Coutts	Cambridge High School
14	18:11	Benjamin Livingstone	St John's College
15	18:51	Jade Lye	Raglan Area School
16	18:53	Brendon Eaton	Raglan Area School
17	18:54	Angus Ruru	Rototuna High Schools

### Boys - Senior (U20)

,				
Placing		Time	Name	School
	1	21:37	Vaughan Murray	St John's College
	2*	22:05	Lachlan Murray	St John's College
	2	22:48	Josiah Joyce	Hamilton Christian School
	3	23:31	Tasman Reid	St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
	4	24:29	Aidan Butler	St John's College
	5	24:33	Joel Singleton	Hamilton Boys High School
	6	24:39	Liam Bosch	Hillcrest High School
	7	25:01	Ben Morris	Hamilton Boys High School
	8	25:45	Taylor Phillipps	Hamilton Boys High School
	9	26:00	Nathan Popping	Hamilton Christian School
	10	26:09	Cody Swann	Raglan Area School
	11	26:32	Liam Arthur	Raglan Area School
	12	27:07	Georgez Ruffell	Hamilton Christian School
	13	27:26	Dylan Robinson	St John's College
	14	27:44	Jonah Funnell	Hamilton Boys High School
	15	28:04	Reuben Green	Cambridge High School